Incident Date

7/31/2021

7/31/2021

7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021

7/31/2021

7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021

7/31/2021

7/31/2021
7/31/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005694
RMP21-005695

RMP21-005696
RMP21-005697
RMP21-005698
RMP21-005699
RMP21-005700

RMP21-005701

RMP21-005702

RMP21-005703
RMP21-005704

RMP21-005705
RMP21-005706
RMP21-005707
RMP21-005708

RMP21-005709

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1211 GOLF RD

W EUCLID AVE / N YALE
AVE

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2500 FREMONT ST
1919 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR

4718 ARBOR DR

5450 ASTOR LN
TIGER MAX

APPROX LOC:4706 ARBOR

DR

SB RAMP RT53 AT
KIRCHOFF

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1641 ALGONQUIN RD
1801 ALGONQUIN RD
1317 GOLF RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

BROCKWAY ST /
EMERSON AVE

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

3607 BOBOLINK LN

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL

JEWEL

MOTEL 6

NW RECOVERY
RESD/LEPUZANOVIC SENAHID
BENAS DENTAL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SARATOGA APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6

SUSHI STATION
FIFTH THIRD BANK
JIMMY JOHNS
JEWEL

NW RECOVERY

IFO MEIJER

COMMUNITY GARDEN

Incident
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PUBLIC SERVICE

DISPUTE

ALARM

WATERMAIN BREAK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 INFO

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
STATION REPORT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/2/2021 9:10:51 AM



Incident Date

7/31/2021

7/31/2021

7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021

7/31/2021

7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021
7/31/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005710
RMP21-005711

RMP21-005712

RMP21-005713
RMP21-005714

RMP21-005715
RMP21-005716

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2406 MAPLE LN
4630 MCKONE CT

4738 ARBOR DR
2 WILDWOOD RD

APPROX LOC:1701
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3700
EMERSON AVE

2605 FREMONT ST

3200 CENTRAL RD

3207 CENTRAL RD

4724 ARBOR DR

2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

Location Name

MERIDIAN BANQUETS

RMPW RECYCLING

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
EVERGREEN APTS
PK NEUSES

Incident
THREATENING TX

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SPECIAL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LOUD MUSIC

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/2/2021 9:10:51 AM



