



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/31/2021	RMP21-005694	1211 GOLF RD	CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005695	W EUCLID AVE / N YALE AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/31/2021	RMP21-005696	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005697	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005698	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005699	2500 FREMONT ST	RESD/LEPUZANOVIC SENAHD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005700	1919 ALGONQUIN RD	BENAS DENTAL	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2021		5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005701	TIGER MAX		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/31/2021		APPROX LOC:4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005702	SB RAMP RT53 AT KIRCHOFF		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/31/2021	RMP21-005703	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005704	1641 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSHI STATION	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2021		1801 ALGONQUIN RD	FIFTH THIRD BANK	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005705	1317 GOLF RD	JIMMY JOHNS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2021	RMP21-005706	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005707	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005708	BROCKWAY ST / EMERSON AVE		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005709	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	IFO MEIJER	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/31/2021		3607 BOBOLINK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/31/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/31/2021	RMP21-005710	2406 MAPLE LN		THREATENING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/31/2021	RMP21-005711	4630 MCKONE CT		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005712	4738 ARBOR DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/31/2021		2 WILDWOOD RD		SPECIAL	
7/31/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2021		APPROX LOC:3700 EMERSON AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005713	2605 FREMONT ST		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005714	3200 CENTRAL RD	RMPW RECYCLING	ALARM	
7/31/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005715	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/31/2021	RMP21-005716	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/31/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT